
Sr.N
o.

Name of the Faculty Roll Nos Sitting Place Ext. No Mobile Email Id

1 Dr. Vishvesh J Badheka

22BME001,22BME002,22BME004,22BME005,22BME006,22BME007,2
2BME008,22BME009,22BME010,22BME011,22BME012,22BME013,22
BME014,22BME015,22BME016,22BME017,22BME018,22BME019

22MMM001,22MMM002,22MMM003,22MMM004,

E-FF-118 079-2327-5441 9824025256 Vishvesh.Badheka@spt.pdpu.ac.in

2 Dr. Surendra S Kachhwaha
22BME020,22BME021,22BME022,22BME023,22BME024,22BME025,2
2BME026,22BME027,22BME028,22BME029,22BME030,22BME031,22
BME032,22BME033,22BME034,22BME035,22BME036,22BME037

E-FF-119 079-2327-5442 7567622800 Surendra.Singh@sot.pdpu.ac.in

3 Dr. Anurag Mudgal

22BME057,22BME058,22BME059,22BME072,22BME079,22BME080,2
2BME081,22BME082,22BME083,22BME084,21BME032,22BME060,22
BME061,22BME062,22BME063,22BME064,22BME065,22BME066,22B
ME067

E-FF-114 079-2327-5437 9429026498 Anurag.Mudgal@sot.pdpu.ac.in

4 Dr. Rajesh Patel
22BME038,22BME039,22BME040,22BME041,22BME042,22BME043,2
2BME044,22BME046,22BME047,22BME048,22BME049,22BME050,22
BME051,22BME052,22BME053,22BME054,22BME055,22BME056

E-GF-010 
(ICE and NCES 

Lab)
079-2327-5494 9687848535 rajesh.patel@sot.pdpu.ac.in

5 Dr. Nanji Hadia

19BME148D,19BME149D,19BME150D,19BME151D,19BME152D,
19BME153D,19BME154D,19BME155D,19BME156D,19BME157D,
19BME158D,19BME159D,19BME160D,19BME161D,19BME162D,
19BME163D,19BME164D,19BME165D

21BME114D,21BME115D,21BME116D

E-FF-L2 079-2327-5378 9106216032 Nanji.Hadia@sot.pdpu.ac.in

6 Dr. Vinay Vakharia

21BME001,21BME002,21BME003,21BME004,21BME005,21BME006,
21BME007,21BME008,21BME009,21BME010,21BME011,21BME012,
21BME013,21BME014,21BME015,21BME016,21BME017,21BME018,
21BME020,21BME021

E-SF-216 079-2327-5474 8359881214 Vinay.Vakharia@sot.pdpu.ac.in

7 Dr. Parth P Prajapati

21BME117D,21BME118D,21BME119D,21BME120D,21BME121D,
21BME122D,21BME123D,21BME124D,21BME125D,21BME126D,
21BME127D,21BME128D,21BME129D,21BME130D,21BME131D,
21BME132D,21BME133D,21BME134D,21BME135D,21BME136D

E-SF-205 079-2327-5346 9978978788 Parth.Prajapati@sot.pdpu.ac.in

8 Dr. Rakesh V Chaudhari

21BME137D,21BME138D,21BME139D,21BME140D,21BME141D,
21BME142D,21BME143D,21BME144D,21BME145D,21BME146D,
21BME147D,21BME148D,21BME149D,21BME150D,21BME151D,
21BME152D,21BME153D,21BME154D,21BME155D,21BME156D

E-SF-205 079-2327-5345 9712571197 Rakesh.Chaudhari@sot.pdpu.ac.in

9 Dr. Gurrala Pavan Kumar

22BME068,22BME069,22BME070,22BME071,22BME073,22BME074,2
2BME075,22BME076,22BME077,22BME078

22BAE001,22BAE002,22BAE003,22BAE004,22BAE005,22BAE006,
22BAE007,22BAE008,22BAE009,22BAE010

E-SF-220 079-2327-5482 7730933673 Pavan.Gurrala@sot.pdpu.ac.in

10 Dr. Niravkumar P Patel

21BME022,21BME024,21BME025,21BME026,21BME027,21BME028,2
1BME029,21BME030,21BME031,21BME033,21BME034,21BME035,21
BME036,21BME037,21BME038,21BME040,21BME041,21BME042,21B
ME043,21BME044,

E-SF-202 079-2327-5446 9824185450 Nirav.Patel@sot.pdpu.ac.in

11 Dr. Vivek K Patel

21BME045,21BME046,21BME047,21BME048,21BME049,21BME050,2
1BME051,21BME052,21BME053,21BME054,21BME055,21BME057,21
BME058,21BME059,21BME060,21BME061,21BME062,21BME063,21B
ME064,21BME065,

E-SF-207 079-2327-5457 9427259895 VivekP@sot.pdpu.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



12 Dr. Jaydeep Patel

21BME066,21BME068,21BME069,21BME070,21BME071,21BME072,2
1BME073,21BME074,21BME075,21BME076,21BME077,21BME078,21
BME079,21BME080,21BME081,21BME083,21BME084,21BME085,21B
ME086,21BME087,

E-FF-111
(Modeling and 
Simulation  lab)

079-2327-5320 9033042062 Jaydeep.Patel@sot.pdpu.ac.in

13 Dr. Krunal M Mehta

21BME088,21BME089,21BME090,21BME091,21BME092,21BME093,
21BME095,21BME096,21BME097,21BME098,21BME099,21BME100,
21BME102,21BME103,21BME104,21BME105,21BME106,21BME107,
21BME109,21BME110,

E-SF-207
(Engineering 
Metallurgy)

079-2327-5484 9426337555 Krunal.Mehta@sot.pdpu.ac.in

14 Dr. Ankur Chaurasia

20BME146D,20BME147D,20BME148D,20BME149D,20BME150D,
20BME151D,20BME152D,20BME153D,20BME154D,20BME155D,
20BME156D,20BME157D,20BME158D,20BME159D,20BME160D,
20BME161D,20BME162D,20BME163D,

19BME145D,19BME146D,19BME147D

E-SF-205 079-2327-5343 9457863796 Ankur.Chaurasia@sot.pdpu.ac.in

15 Dr. Jaykumar J Vora

20BME012,20BME014,20BME015,20BME016,20BME017,20BME019,2
0BME021,20BME022,20BME023,20BME024,20BME026,20BME027,
20BME028,20BME029,20BME030,20BME031,20BME032,20BME033,2
0BME034,20BME035,20BME036,20BME037,

E-SF-209
(Work Design 

Lab)
079-2327-5486 9099962298 jay.vora@sot.pdpu.ac.in

16 Dr. Garlapati Nagababu

20BME040,20BME041,20BME042,20BME043,20BME044,20BME046,2
0BME048,20BME049,20BME050,20BME051,20BME052,20BME053,
20BME054,20BME055,20BME056,20BME057,20BME058,20BME059,2
0BME060,20BME061,20BME062,20BME063,

E-GF 008 
(Thermo Dyna 

Lab)
079-2327-5492 9724013948 Nagababu.Garlapati@sot.pdpu.ac.in

17 Dr. Abhishek Kumar

20BME064,20BME065,20BME066,20BME067,20BME068,20BME069,
20BME070,20BME071,20BME072,20BME073,20BME075,20BME076,
20BME077,20BME078,20BME079,20BME080,20BME081,20BME082,
20BME083,20BME084,

E-SF-218 079-2327-5478 7600652935 abhishek.k@sot.pdpu.ac.in

18 Dr. M B Kiran

20BME085,20BME086,20BME087,20BME088,20BME089,20BME090,2
0BME091,20BME092,20BME093,20BME094,20BME095,20BME096,
20BME097,20BME098,20BME100,20BME101,20BME102,20BME103,2
0BME104,20BME105,

E-SF-I1 079-2327-5445 9845688950 mb.kiran@sot.pdpu.ac.in

19 Dr. Jatin R Patel

19BME078,19BME097,19BME001,19BME002,19BME003,19BME004,

20BME106,20BME107,20BME108,20BME109,20BME110,20BME111,2
0BME112,20BME113,20BME114,20BME116,20BME117,20BME121,
20BME122,20BME123

E-SF-215 079-2327-5471 9428415422 Jatin.Patel@spt.pdpu.ac.in

20 Mr. Bhasuru Abhinaya S

19BME005,19BME006,19BME007,19BME008,19BME009,19BME010,1
9BME011,19BME012,19BME013,19BME014,19BME015,19BME016,19
BME018,19BME019,19BME020,19BME021,19BME022,19BME023,19B
ME024,19BME025

D-SF-FC 079-2327-5259 7874207317 Bhasuru.Abhinaya@sot.pdpu.ac.in

21 Mr. Rahul V Deharkar

19BME026,19BME027,19BME029,19BME030,19BME031,19BME032,1
9BME033,19BME034,19BME035,19BME036,19BME037,19BME038,19
BME039,19BME040,19BME041,19BME042,19BME043,19BME044,19B
ME045,19BME047,

 D-SF-FC 079-2327-5272 8141145618 Rahul.Deharkar@sot.pdpu.ac.in

22 Dr. Ravi Kant

19BME048,19BME049,19BME050,19BME051,19BME052,19BME053,1
9BME054,19BME055,19BME056,19BME057,19BME058,19BME059,19
BME060,19BME061,19BME062,19BME063,19BME064,19BME065,19B
ME066,19BME067,

E-SF-205 079-2327-5341 9638124806 Ravi.kant@sot.pdpu.ac.in

23 Prof. Ramesh Guduru

19BME069,19BME070,19BME071,19BME072,19BME073,19BME074,1
9BME077,19BME079,19BME080,19BME081,19BME082,19BME083,19
BME084,19BME085,19BME086,19BME087,19BME088,19BME091,19B
ME092,19BME094,19BME095,

FF Corner 
Faculty Cabinet 

079-2327-5352 8555931327 Ramesh.Guduru@sot.pdpu.ac.in



24 Dr. Rajat Saxena

19BME096,19BME098,19BME101,19BME102,19BME103,19BME104,1
9BME105,19BME106,19BME108,19BME109,19BME110,19BME111,19
BME112,19BME114,19BME115,19BME116,19BME117,19BME118,19B
ME119,19BME120,19BME122,

E-SF-FC 079-2327-5391 9015607618 Rajat.Saxena@sot.pdpu.ac.in 

25 Dr. Anirudh Kulkarni 

19BME123,19BME126,19BME127,19BME128,19BME129,19BME130,1
9BME131,19BME133,19BME135,19BME137,19BME138,19BME139,19
BME140,19BME141,19BME142,19BME143,19BME144,18BME017,18B
ME026,17BME009,17BME052

E-GF-006 079-2327-5324 7024510377 Anirudh.Kulkarni@sot.pdpu.ac.in

26 Dr. Manjeet Keshav

20BAE021,20BAE022,20BAE023,20BAE024,20BAE026,20BME001,
20BME002,20BME003,20BME004,20BME005,20BME006,20BME007,2
0BME008,20BME009,20BME010,20BME011,

22MMD001,22MMD002,22MMD003,22MMD004,22MMD005,
22MMD006,22MMD007,22MMD008,

D-SF-FC 079-2327-5274 9501334684 Manjeet.Keshav@sot.pdpu.ac.in

27 Dr. Kishan Fuse

20BME124D,20BME125D,20BME126D,20BME127D,20BME128D,
20BME129D,20BME130D,20BME131D,20BME133D,20BME134D,
20BME135D,20BME136D,20BME137D,20BME138D,20BME139D,
20BME140D,20BME141D,20BME142D,20BME143D,20BME144D,
20BME145D

D-SF-D-6 079-2327-5267 9714791796 kishan.fuse@sot.pdpu.ac.in

28 Dr. Vishal Wankhede

20BAE027D,20BAE029D,20BAE030D,20BAE031D,20BAE032D,
20BAE033D,20BAE034D,20BAE035D,

21BAE021D,21BAE022D,21BAE023D,21BAE024D,21BAE025D,
21BAE026D,21BAE027D,21BAE028D,21BAE029D,21BAE030D

E-SF-205 079-2327-5350 9960484101 Vishal.Wankhede@sot.pdpu.ac.in

29 Dr. Hiren Dave

21BAE001,21BAE002,21BAE00321BAE004,21BAE005,21BAE006,
21BAE007,21BAE008,21BAE00921BAE010,21BAE011,21BAE012,
21BAE013,21BAE014,21BAE015,21BAE016,21BAE017,21BAE018
21BAE019, 21BAE020

E-SF-Cubical 
Reception area

079-2327-5392 7096528545 Hiren.Dave@sot.pdpu.ac.in

30 Dr. Vivek Jaiswal

20BAE002,20BAE003,20BAE004,20BAE005,20BAE006,20BAE007,
20BAE008,20BAE009,20BAE010,20BAE011,20BAE013,20BAE015,
20BAE016,20BAE017,20BAE018,20BAE019,20BAE020,

21BME111,21BME112,21BME113

F-TF-305 - 9429149612 Vivek.jaiswal@sot.pdpu.ac.in


